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XIII medjunarodni plivacki miting "TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2014'
Beograd, 14/ - 15/6/2014

Najbolji rezultat iz 2 finalne trke-Muskarci

Boys, 15 - 16 years - 7 of 8 Events

1. SIMIC Kosta 98 BG 671 1
2. MITROVIC Kosta 98 11A 619 1
3. MARKOVIC Mateja 99 CZ 560 1
4. DMITROVIC Luka 99 VRA 535 1
5. ADZIC Bosko 98 11A 515 1
6. MAKSIMOVIC Milos 99 VRA 503 1
7. VELICKOVIC Dimitrije 99 CZ 486 1
8. ZIVANOV Nenad 99 PRO 460 1
9. TERZAN Filip 99 CZ 451 1

10. NISTER Dejan 98 PRO 449 1
11. RUSINOV Viktor 99 BUL 448 1

RASKOVIC Matija 99 CZ 448 1
13. KOSTOVIC Boris 99 11A 442 1
14. GAJIC Filip 99 BAR 412 1
15. GLADEK Mark 98 TK 391 1
16. MARIC Ivo 99 ORK 369 1

Boys, 17 - 18 years - 7 of 8 Events

1. NIKOLIC Uros 96 VOJ 694 1
2. TASPINAR Eyup 97 ENK 672 1
3. MALCIC Ilijan 96 22ABL 669 1
4. PUCAREVIC Matija 97 PAR 659 1
5. LAZIC Marko 96 BPK 646 1
6. VASOVIC Nebojsa 96 PAR 627 1
7. BOZILOV Kristian 96 BUL 602 1
8. ADZIC Nikola 97 11A 585 1
9. ANTONIJEVIC Vladimir 96 PAR 568 1

10. KOSTIC Nikola 96 PAR 557 1
11. VALKANOV Yavor 97 BUL 541 1
12. TAPIC Nemanja 96 PAR 532 1
13. POSA Leonard 97 PRO 529 1
14. RADULOVIC Bosko 96 CZ 519 1
15. BOJANIC Marko 96 HN 456 1
16. DEJANOVIC Filip 97 11A 442 1
17. SRDANOV Milan 97 CZ 402 1

Men, Open

1. SILADJI Caba 90 AMC 818 1
2. SHUMKOV Lachezar 92 BUL 784 1
3. SILJEVSKI Radovan 86 11A 735 1
4. TERZIC Igor 94 AMC 717 1
5. STOJANOVIC Boris 89 KIK 708 1
6. NIKOLIC Uros 96 VOJ 694 1
7. POPOV Stefan 95 LEV 690 1

TRAJKOVIC Nikola 94 PRO 690 1
9. TASPINAR Eyup 97 ENK 672 1

10. SIMIC Kosta 98 BG 671 1
11. MALCIC Ilijan 96 22ABL 669 1
12. PUCAREVIC Matija 97 PAR 659 1
13. KACHAUNOV Mihail 92 BUL 655 1
14. TSANKOV Tsanko 87 BUL 646 1

LAZIC Marko 96 BPK 646 1
16. VASOVIC Nebojsa 96 PAR 627 1
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17. MITROVIC Kosta 98 11A 619 1
18. JEREMIC Aleksandar 91 PAR 605 1
19. BOZILOV Kristian 96 BUL 602 1
20. LEKIC Lazar 94 AMC 597 1
21. ADZIC Nikola 97 11A 585 1
22. STEFANOVSKI Martin 89 AMC 577 1
23. ANTONIJEVIC Vladimir 96 PAR 568 1
24. MARKOVIC Mateja 99 CZ 560 1
25. KOSTIC Nikola 96 PAR 557 1
26. VIDOVIC Djuro 94 11A 544 1
27. VALKANOV Yavor 97 BUL 541 1
28. MATIC Aleksa 00 CZ 538 1
29. DMITROVIC Luka 99 VRA 535 1
30. TAPIC Nemanja 96 PAR 532 1
31. POSA Leonard 97 PRO 529 1
32. DENIC Strahinja 95 11A 523 1
33. PIRC Andrej 80 TK 521 1
34. RADULOVIC Bosko 96 CZ 519 1
35. MATIC Djurdje 00 VRA 516 1
36. ADZIC Bosko 98 11A 515 1
37. PETROV Mihail 00 BUL 511 1
38. MAKSIMOVIC Milos 99 VRA 503 1
39. GAK Milos 94 PAR 502 1
40. DJOKOVIC Uros 01 11A 487 1
41. VELICKOVIC Dimitrije 99 CZ 486 1
42. ZIVANOV Nenad 99 PRO 460 1
43. BABIC S. Dusan 00 CZ 459 1
44. BOJANIC Marko 96 HN 456 1
45. TERZAN Filip 99 CZ 451 1
46. NISTER Dejan 98 PRO 449 1
47. RUSINOV Viktor 99 BUL 448 1

RASKOVIC Matija 99 CZ 448 1
49. DEJANOVIC Filip 97 11A 442 1

KOSTOVIC Boris 99 11A 442 1
51. BABIC M. Dusan 00 VRA 426 1
52. GAJIC Filip 99 BAR 412 1
53. SRDANOV Milan 97 CZ 402 1
54. GLADEK Mark 98 TK 391 1
55. MARIC Ivo 99 ORK 369 1
56. ILIC Aleksa 00 JA 343 1
57. VUKOTIC Luka 00 PAR 341 1
58. MITROVIC Arsenije 00 PAR 333 1
59. RADOVANOVIC Luka 00 PAR 327 1
60. JELACA Mateja 01 CZ 274 1
61. DJURICIC Nenad 04 CZ 265 1
62. PAJIC Eman 00 ORK 180 1


